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Principles of a Corporate Health Check
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Principles of a Corporate Health Check
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Principles of a Corporate Health Check
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Income Statement and Balance Sheet

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables
Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE
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101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959
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107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936




5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE
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101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65




5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE

CoST OF EQUITY
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE / What is Risk?
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE / Risk and Return
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE / Risk Free Rate

CosT OF EQUNITY

Rk FRIR BATT  +  BaTa- < MARKET Risk PREMIOM

(eFa) (M@=t RETIN ~ RFR)
LOn G- TRaMm TARNINGS INDZY Sz zcqy
GIOVZLMMINT BOND VOLATILI T4 s
ExPRCTED INDIST2 S
RoLpinG FERigp &
LavzoanE
iz OF
DomzEsTve
GOUZAN MRNT
Fonps
MATUR(TY
CorpFinCE

orporate Finance Central Europel

www.christianschopper.com © Copyright = Christian Schopper




5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE / Beta
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE / Market Risk Premium
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoA

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

RoA
EBIT / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

11,00%
16,33%
0,67

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,34%
13,94%
0,67

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65

9,26%
14,11%
0,66

15




5-Minute Company Analysis — RoA
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Organic Growth

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables
Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

RoA
EBIT / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets

Organic Growth
Total Assets Grow th

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

11,00%
16,33%
0,67

9,62%

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,34%
13,94%
0,67

7,11%
6,41%

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65

9,26%
14,11%
0,66

2,36%
2,10%
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Organic Growth
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Liquidity Ratios

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

3 Year
RoE
107.300.000 Net Income / Revenues
83.715.000 Revenues / Total Assets
23 585.000 Total Assets / Equity
8.444.812
15.140.188 E;?/ Revenues
6.201.146 Revenues / Total Assets
8.939.042
3.128.665 Organic Growth
5.810.377 Total Assets Grow th
4.357.783
Current Ratio
Quick Ratio
Cash Ratio
500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498
163.480.936
15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

11,00%
16,33%
0,67

9,62%

4,83

1,83
0,04

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,34%
13,94%
0,67

7,11%
6,41%

3,93
1,60
0,20

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65

9,26%
14,11%
0,66

2,36%
2,10%

5,87

3,34
1,79

19




5-Minute Company Analysis — Liquidity Ratios
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Cash Conversion Cycle

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

RoA
EBIT / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets

Organic Growth
Total Assets Grow th

Current Ratio
Quick Ratio
Cash Ratio

Cash / days
Inventory / days
Receivable / days
Payable / days

Cash Conversion Cycle

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

11,00%
16,33%
0,67

9,62%

4,83
1,83
0,04

1,80
180,00
80,00
60,00
201,80

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,34%
13,94%
0,67

7,11%
6,41%

3,93
1,60
0,20

10,87
170,00
77,00
73,00
184,87

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65

9,26%
14,11%
0,66

2,36%
2,10%

5,87
3,34
1,79

96,56 365
175,00

83,00

69,00
285,56

21




5-Minute Company Analysis — Cash Conversion Cycle
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Credit Analysis

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets
=Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

=Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

101.400.000
75.400.000
26.000.000

9.444.444
16.555.556
6.724.913
9.830.642
3.440.725
6.389.917
1.597.479

500.000

0
37.183.562
22.224.658
90.555.556
150.463.775

12.394.521
276.816
34.000.000
54.000.000
49.792.438
150.463.775

107.240.000
80.570.000
26.670.000
11.721.536
14.948.464

6.493.063
8.455.400
2.959.390
5.496.010
1.374.003

500.000
2.693.682
37.525.753
22.623.233
96.772.291
160.114.959

16.114.000
0
36.000.000
50.000.000
58.000.959
160.114.959

107.300.000
83.715.000
23.585.000

8.444.812
15.140.188
6.201.146
8.939.042
3.128.665
5.810.377
4.357.783

500.000
27.885.383
40.137.329
24.399.726
70.558.498

163.480.936

15.825.575
0
40.000.000
46.000.000
61.655.360
163.480.936

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

RoA
EBIT / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets

Organic Growth
Total Assets Grow th

Current Ratio
Quick Ratio
Cash Ratio

Cash / days

Inventory / days
Receivable / days

Payable / days

Cash Conversion Cycle

Credit Ratios

Net Debt / Equity

Net Debt / EBITDA

EBIT / Net Interest Expense
Equity / Total Assets

CE/ Net Interest Expense

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

12,83%
6,30%
0,67
3,02

11,00%
16,33%
0,67

9,62%

4,83
1,83
0,04

1,80
180,00
80,00
60,00
201,80

1,76
3,38
2,46
0,33
2,35

9,48%
5,12%
0,67
2,76

9,34%
13,94%
0,67

7,11%
6,41%

3,93
1,60
0,20

10,87
170,00
77,00
73,00
184,87

1,43
3,10
2,30
0,36
2,65

9,42%
5,42%
0,66
2,65

9,26%
14,11%
0,66

2,36%
2,10%

5,87
3,34
1,79

96,56
175,00
83,00
69,00
285,56

0,93
2,44
2,44
0,38
2,30

365

23




5-Minute Company Analysis — Credit Analysis
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Cost of Capital Optimisation
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Income Statement and Balance Sheet - Quiz

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets

= Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

= Total Liab's & Equity

113.400.000
86.250.000
27.150.000

5.600.000
21.550.000
374.763
21.175.237
7.411.333
13.763.904
6.881.952

500.000
27.523.733
9.452.055
6.213.699
28.100.000
71.789.486
0
5.907.534
0
7.000.000
2.000.000
56.881.952
71.789.486

112.000.000
87.950.000
24.050.000

5.620.000
18.430.000
1.021.853
17.408.147
6.092.851
11.315.295
8.486.471

500.000

0
9.638.356
6.136.986
27.480.000
43.755.342
0
6.023.973
5.020.594
7.000.000
1.000.000
24.710.776
43.755.342

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

103.700.000
85.412.500
18.287.500

5.496.000
12.791.500
623.946
12.167.554
4.258.644
7.908.910
5.931.682

500.000

0
9.360.274
5.682.192
25.484.000
41.026.466
0
5.850.171
1.488.291
7.000.000
0
26.688.003
41.026.466
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoE

Year 1 2

INCOME STATEMENT

Revenues 113.400.000 112.000.000
Operating Costs 86.250.000 87.950.000
EBITDA 27.150.000 24.050.000
Depreciation / Amortisation 5.600.000 5.620.000
EBIT 21.550.000 18.430.000
Net Interest Expense 374.763 1.021.853
EBT 21.175.237  17.408.147
Taxes 7.411.333 6.092.851
Net Profit 13.763.904 11.315.295
Dividends 6.881.952 8.486.471

BALANCE SHEET

Cash 500.000 500.000
Excess Cash 27.523.733 0
Inventory 9.452.055 9.638.356
Receivables 6.213.699 6.136.986
Fixed Assets 28.100.000 27.480.000
= Total Assets 71.789.486  43.755.342
0 0
Payables 5.907.534 6.023.973
Revolver 0 5.020.594
Liabilities 1 7.000.000 7.000.000
Liabilities 2 2.000.000 1.000.000
Equity 56.881.952 24.710.776
= Total Liab's & Equity 71.789.486  43.755.342
CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

3 Year

RoOE
103.700.000 Net Income / Revenues
85.412.500 Revenues / Total Assets

18.287.500 Total Assets / Equity
5.496.000

12.791.500
623.946
12.167.554
4.258.644
7.908.910
5.931.682

500.000

0
9.360.274
5.682.192
25.484.000
41.026.466
0
5.850.171
1.488.291
7.000.000
0
26.688.003
41.026.466

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
1,54
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5-Minute Company Analysis — RoA

Year 1 2

INCOME STATEMENT

Revenues 113.400.000 112.000.000
Operating Costs 86.250.000 87.950.000
EBITDA 27.150.000 24.050.000
Depreciation / Amortisation 5.600.000 5.620.000
EBIT 21.550.000 18.430.000
Net Interest Expense 374.763 1.021.853
EBT 21.175.237  17.408.147
Taxes 7.411.333 6.092.851
Net Profit 13.763.904 11.315.295
Dividends 6.881.952 8.486.471

BALANCE SHEET

Cash 500.000 500.000
Excess Cash 27.523.733 0
Inventory 9.452.055 9.638.356
Receivables 6.213.699 6.136.986
Fixed Assets 28.100.000 27.480.000
= Total Assets 71.789.486  43.755.342
0 0
Payables 5.907.534 6.023.973
Revolver 0 5.020.594
Liabilities 1 7.000.000 7.000.000
Liabilities 2 2.000.000 1.000.000
Equity 56.881.952 24.710.776
= Total Liab's & Equity 71.789.486  43.755.342
CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

3 Year

RoE
103.700.000 Net Income / Revenues
85.412.500 Revenues / Total Assets
18.287.500 Total Assets / Equity
5.496.000
12.791.500 RoOA
623.946 EBIT / Revenues
12.167.554 Revenues / Total Assets
4.258.644
7.908.910
5.931.682

500.000

0
9.360.274
5.682.192
25.484.000
41.026.466
0
5.850.171
1.488.291
7.000.000
0
26.688.003
41.026.466

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

30,02%
19,00%
1,58

2

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

42,12%
16,46%
2,56

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
1,54

31,18%
12,34%
2,53
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Organic Growth

Year 1 2 3 Year

INCOME STATEMENT RoE

Revenues 113.400.000 112.000.000 103.700.000 Net Income / Revenues
Operating Costs 86.250.000 87.950.000 85.412.500 Revenues / Total Assets
EBITDA 27.150.000 24.050.000 18.287.500 Total Assets / Equity
Depreciation / Amortisation 5.600.000 5.620.000 5.496.000

EBIT 21.550.000 18.430.000 12.791.500 RoA

Net Interest Expense 374.763 1.021.853 623.946 EBIT / Revenues

EBT 21.175.237 17.408.147 12.167.554 Revenues / Total Assets
Taxes 7.411.333 6.092.851 4.258.644

Net Profit 13.763.904  11.315.295 7.908.910 Organic Growth
Dividends 6.881.952 8.486.471 5.931.682 Total Assets Growth

BALANCE SHEET

Cash 500.000 500.000 500.000
Excess Cash 27.523.733 0 0
Inventory 9.452.055 9.638.356 9.360.274
Receivables 6.213.699 6.136.986 5.682.192
Fixed Assets 28.100.000 27.480.000 25.484.000
= Total Assets 71.789.486  43.755.342  41.026.466
0 0 0
Payables 5.907.534 6.023.973 5.850.171
Revolver 0 5.020.594 1.488.291
Liabilities 1 7.000.000 7.000.000 7.000.000
Liabilities 2 2.000.000 1.000.000 0
Equity 56.881.952 24.710.776  26.688.003
= Total Liab's & Equity 71.789.486  43.755.342  41.026.466
CorpFinCE

orporate Finance Central Europe
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24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

30,02%
19,00%
1,58

12,10%

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

42,12%
16,46%
2,56

11,45%
-39,05%

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
1,54

31,18%
12,34%
2,53

7,41%
-6,24%
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Liquidity Ratios

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets

= Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

= Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

113.400.000
86.250.000
27.150.000

5.600.000
21.550.000
374.763
21.175.237
7.411.333
13.763.904
6.881.952

500.000
27.523.733
9.452.055
6.213.699
28.100.000
71.789.486
0
5.907.534
0
7.000.000
2.000.000
56.881.952
71.789.486

112.000.000
87.950.000
24.050.000

5.620.000
18.430.000
1.021.853
17.408.147
6.092.851
11.315.295
8.486.471

500.000

0
9.638.356
6.136.986
27.480.000
43.755.342
0
6.023.973
5.020.594
7.000.000
1.000.000
24.710.776
43.755.342

103.700.000
85.412.500
18.287.500

5.496.000
12.791.500
623.946
12.167.554
4.258.644
7.908.910
5.931.682

500.000

0
9.360.274
5.682.192
25.484.000
41.026.466
0
5.850.171
1.488.291
7.000.000
0
26.688.003
41.026.466

Year

RoE

Net Income / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets
Total Assets / Equity

ROA
EBIT / Revenues
Revenues / Total Assets

Organic Growth
Total Assets Growth

Current Ratio
Quick Ratio
Cash Ratio

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

30,02%
19,00%
1,58

12,10%

7,40

5,80
4,74

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

42,12%
16,46%
2,56

11,45%
-39,05%

2,70
1,10
0,08

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
154

31,18%
12,34%
2,53

7,41%
-6,24%

2,66
1,06
0,09
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5-Minute Company Analysis — Cash Conversion Cycle

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation
EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets

= Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

= Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

113.400.000
86.250.000
27.150.000

5.600.000
21.550.000
374.763
21.175.237
7.411.333
13.763.904
6.881.952

500.000
27.523.733
9.452.055
6.213.699
28.100.000
71.789.486
0
5.907.534
0
7.000.000
2.000.000
56.881.952
71.789.486

112.000.000
87.950.000
24.050.000

5.620.000
18.430.000
1.021.853
17.408.147
6.092.851
11.315.295
8.486.471

500.000

0
9.638.356
6.136.986
27.480.000
43.755.342
0
6.023.973
5.020.594
7.000.000
1.000.000
24.710.776
43.755.342

3 Year
RoE
103.700.000 Net Income / Revenues
85.412.500 Revenues / Total Assets
18.287.500 Total Assets / Equity
5.496.000
12.791.500 RoA
623.946 EBIT / Revenues
12.167.554 Revenues / Total Assets
4.258.644
7.908.910 Organic Growth
5.931.682 Total Assets Growth

Current Ratio

Quick Ratio
500.000 Cash Ratio
0
9.360.274 Cash / days
5.682.192 Inventory / days
25.484.000 Receivable / days
41.026.466 Payable / days
0 Cash Conversion Cycle
5.850.171
1.488.291
7.000.000
0
26.688.003
41.026.466

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

30,02%
19,00%
1,58

12,10%

7,40
5,80
4,74

90,20
40,00
20,00
25,00
125,20

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

42,12%
16,46%
2,56

11,45%
-39,05%

2,70
1,10
0,08

1,63
40,00
20,00
25,00
36,63

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
1,54

31,18%
12,34%
2,53

7,41%
-6,24%

2,66
1,06
0,09

1,76
40,00
20,00
25,00
36,76




5-Minute Company Analysis — Credit Analysis

Year

INCOME STATEMENT
Revenues

Operating Costs
EBITDA

Depreciation / Amortisation

EBIT

Net Interest Expense
EBT

Taxes

Net Profit

Dividends

BALANCE SHEET
Cash

Excess Cash
Inventory
Receivables

Fixed Assets

= Total Assets

Payables

Revolver

Liabilities 1

Liabilities 2

Equity

= Total Liab's & Equity

CorpFinCE

www.christianschopper.com

113.400.000

86.250.000
27.150.000
5.600.000
21.550.000
374.763
21.175.237
7.411.333
13.763.904
6.881.952

500.000
27.523.733
9.452.055
6.213.699
28.100.000
71.789.486
0
5.907.534
0
7.000.000
2.000.000
56.881.952
71.789.486

112.000.000
87.950.000
24.050.000

5.620.000
18.430.000
1.021.853
17.408.147
6.092.851
11.315.295
8.486.471

500.000

0
9.638.356
6.136.986
27.480.000
43.755.342
0
6.023.973
5.020.594
7.000.000
1.000.000
24.710.776
43.755.342

3 Year
RoE
103.700.000 Net Income / Revenues

85.412.500 Revenues / Total Assets
18.287.500 Total Assets / Equity

5.496.000
12.791.500 RoA

623.946 EBIT / Revenues

12.167.554 Revenues / Total Assets

4.258.644

7.908.910 Organic Growth

5.931.682 Total Assets Growth

Current Ratio
Quick Ratio
500.000 Cash Ratio
0

9.360.274 Cash / days

5.682.192 Inventory / days
25.484.000 Receivable / days
41.026.466 Payable / days

0 Cash Conversion Cycle

5.850.171

1.488.291

7.000.000 Credit Ratios

0 Net Debt / Equity
26.688.003 Net Debt / EBITDA
41.026.466 EBIT / Net Interest Expense
Equity / Total Assets
CE / Net Interest Expense

© Copyright — Christian Schopper

24,20%
12,14%
1,58
1,26

30,02%
19,00%
1,58

12,10%

7,40
5,80
4,74

90,20
40,00
20,00
25,00
125,20

-0,33
-0,70
57,50

0,79
51,67

45,79%
10,10%
2,56
1,77

42,12%
16,46%
2,56

11,45%
-39,05%

2,70
1,10
0,08

1,63
40,00
20,00
25,00
36,63

0,51
0,52
18,04
0,56
16,57

3

29,63%
7,63%
2,53
154

31,18%
12,34%
2,53

7,41%
-6,24%

2,66
1,06
0,09

1,76
40,00
20,00
25,00
36,76

0,30
0,44
20,50
0,65
21,48
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Contact

For more concepts click on:

Christian Schopper

Private: christian.schopper@aon.at Corporate Finance Concepts
Business: christian.schopper@corpfince.com Christian Schopper
www.christianschopper.com
CorpFinCE
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